2025-014-593
Project Title:
Location:
Supplier:
Address:
Contact Number:
TIN Number:
                   Please  quote your  lowest price  on  the items/ listed below, subject to the General
conditions on the last page, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your  quotation duly
signed by your representative not later than May 13, 2025 in the return envelope attached herewith.
Note:
1 All entries must be type written.
2 Delivery period is within fifteen (15) days
3 Warranty shall be for the period of six months (6) months for supplies and materials,
one (1) year for equipment, from date of acceptance by the procuring entity.
4 Price validity shall be for the period of thirty (30) calendar days.
5 G-eps registration certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.
6 Suppliers shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered.
1 40 bags
2 2 pcs
3 6 cu.m
4 55 pcs.
5 17 pcs.
6 100 pcs.
7 10 pcs.
8 15 pcs.
9 1 kg.
10 10 box
11 10 pcs.
12 2 box
13 20 pcs.
14 1 gal.
15 3 pail
16 4 bags
17 2 pail
18 2 gal
19 2 gal
20 2 bottle
21 10 pcs.
22 2 pcs.
23 2 pcs.
24 4 pcs.
Wall Angle
Conc. Nail #1
Metal Furring
Fiber Cement Board 4.5mm Thk
Tubular Bar 2x4x1.5
TOTAL PRICE
Province of Oriental Mindoro
PhilGeps Ref: No.    Brgy. Manguyang, Gloria Or. Mindoro
Supply and Delivery of Materials for the Installation of Ceiling and
Electrical System
Flat latex
Borral Compound
Semi-gloss latex
Choco brown
Flat wall Enamel
Paint Thinner
Gasa 2" big
Paint Brush #2
Republic of the Philippines
MCR/BAC Chairman
QTY.
Municipality of Gloria
Project Number:  Date:  May 8, 2025
Quotation No.:2025-NP-033
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
ITEM NO.
MANULITO S. RODRIGUEZ
Portland Cement
UNIT
Mixed Gravel
UNIT PRICE
Carrying Channel
Blind Rivet 1/8 x ½
Drill Bit metal 1/8
Welding Rod (Special)Small (2.5kgs.)
Cutting Disc -Small
Epoxy Primer Gray
DESCRIPTION
Fine Washed Sand
Paint Roller #7 w/ tray
Baby Roller w/ tray
25 30 pcs.
26 1 pc.
27 1 assy.
1 pc.
1 pc.
33 ft.
1 pc.
28 6 assy.
6 pcs.
12 pcs.
6 pcs.
6 pcs.
6 pcs.
6 pcs.
6 ft.
29 1 assy.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
2 pcs.
1 pc.
1 pc.
5 ft.
50 ft.
2 pcs.
30 1 assy.
31 58 m.
32 196 m.
Brand and Model: ______________________
Delivery Period:          ______________________
Warranty:                  ______________________
Price Validity:            ______________________
                          After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote
       you on the item at     prices noted above
Canvass By:
                    Date
Printed Name / Signature
Tel. No./Cellphone No.
e-mail address
DANILO M. SELDA
Municipal BAC Canvaseer
Sanding paper
Pole, Steel, 30', Bare-3.0mm, 86 Micron, 500 kgs
M2-11A
Connector, Ground Rod Clamp, 5/8"
Grounding Rod, Steel, 5/8" x 10', Hot Dip Galvanized
Grounding Wire, Aluminum Alloy, #4 AWG (feet)
Connector, Compression, YHD 200
J6
Bolt, Oval Eye 5/8" x 10", Hot Dip Galvanized, Forged
Clamp, Loop Dead-End, #6-2/0 ACSR
Clevis, Secondary Swinging w/o Spool, Hot Dip
Galvanized
Insulator, Spool, 3", ANSI, Class 53-4
Nut, Lock, MF Type, 5/8"
Washer, Square, Flat, 2-1/4" x 2-1/4" x 3/16
Tape, Wire, Armor, Aluminum Alloy, 0.5" x 0.3" (Feet)
E1-2
Guy, Attachment, Malleable Type with 11/16" Hole
Diameter
Bolt, Machine 5/8" x 10", Hot Dip Galvanized
Anchor, Bonding Clamp, Single Eye Rod, 5/8"
Clamp, Guy Straight, 3 Bolt, Hot Dip Galvanized
Nut, Lock, MF Type, 5/8"
Washer, Square, Flat, 2-1/4" x 2-1/4" x 3/16
Conductor, Insulated, ACSR #2, AWG 6/1 (Meters)
Wire, Tie, Aluminum, Alloy, Soft, #4 AWG (Ft.)
Guy, Wire, Steel, 3/8", 7 Strand, High Strength (Feet)
Connector, Compression, YHD 200
F1-2
Anchor, Expanding, 10,000 lbs., 8 Way, Galvanized Steel
Rod Anchor, Threaded, Single Eye, 5/8" x 7"
Conductor, Bare, ACSR #2, AWG 6/1 (Meters)